
$ 515,000.00

15004 WOODSON ST
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66223
https://www.soldwithbrooks.com

Stunning home in sought after Lionsgate features
5BD/4.5BA, both kitchen & master bath have been
updated to perfection. White kitchen with walk-in
pantry, quartz counters, high-end stainless steel
appliances that opens to hearth and breakfast
space. Large living rm, dining room, and office
complete the main level. Screened porch perfect…

15004 Woodson St, Overland Park,
KS, USA

5 beds

4.5 baths

2-Story

Sold

SOLD

CALL US NOW

Phone: 913-961-7140
Email: katie.brooks@compass.com

https://www.soldwithbrooks.com/es_type/2-story/
https://www.soldwithbrooks.com/es_category/sold/
https://www.soldwithbrooks.com/es_status/sold/


BASIC FACTS

Property ID: 283 Type: 2-Story

Status: SOLD Bedrooms: 5

Bathrooms: 4.5 Floors: 3

Area: 3829 sq ft Lot size: .27 acres

MLS#: 2214353

3-Car Garage
5th Bd/Full BA in LL
BVW HS
Finished LL
High-End SS Appliances
Lakewood Schools
Quartz Counters
Remodeled Kitchen
Remodeled Mstr BA
Screened in Porch
Wet Bar in LL

Club House
Pool
Sand Volleyball
Tennis Courts
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